Day Date

Fri Mar 7
Wed Mar 12
Fri Mar 14
Wed Mar 19
Wed Mar 26
Fri Mar 28
Wed Apr 16
Fri Apr 18
Fri,Sat Apr 25,26
Fri,Sat May 2,3

Varsity Head Coach
Varsity Assistant Coach

First practice day
Practice schedule

Revised 2/17/25

ACALANES COMPETITIVE SPORT CHEER

2025 Schedule

Opponent/Event

Mt. Diablo

Las Lomas

College Park
Miramonte
Campolindo

Clayton Valley Charter
Concord

Alhambra

NCS Championships
CIF Championships

Faith McLeod
Arianna Engelhaupt
Selena Sisneroz

Monday, February 10.
Monday through Wednesday, 5:30 to 7:30.

Location

Clayton Valley Charter
Las Lomas

Concord

Acalanes

Campolindo
Miramonte

Clayton Valley Charter
College Park

TBA

TBA

Principal
Athletic Director
Athletic Director
School Phone

Time
8:00
8:00
5:00
6:00
8:00
7:00
6:00
8:00
TBA
TBA

Eric Shawn
Randy Takahashi
Haley Walsh
925-280-3970



