## ACALANES COMPETITIVE SPORT CHEER 2025 Schedule

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Opponent/Event	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
Fri	Mar 7	Mt. Diablo	Clayton Valley Charter	8:00
Wed	Mar 12	Las Lomas	Las Lomas	8:00
Fri	Mar 14	College Park	Concord	5:00
Wed	Mar 19	Miramonte	Acalanes	6:00
Wed	Mar 26	Campolindo	Campolindo	8:00
Fri	Mar 28	Clayton Valley Charter	Miramonte	7:00
Wed	Apr 16	Concord	Clayton Valley Charter	6:00
Fri	Apr 18	Alhambra	College Park	8:00
Fri,Sat	Apr 25,26	NCS Championships	TBA	TBA
Fri,Sat	May 2,3	CIF Championships	TBA	TBA
Varsity Head Coach		Faith McLeod	Principal	Eric Shawn
Varsity Assistant Coach		Arianna Engelhaupt	Athletic Director	Randy Takahashi
,		Selena Sisneroz	Athletic Director	Haley Walsh
			School Phone	925-280-3970

First practice day Practice schedule

Monday, February 10. Monday through Wednesday, 5:30 to 7:30.

Revised 2/17/25